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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XVIII.—MARINE AND HARBOURS, ETC., DEPARTMENTS—
continued.

item.
1906-7.
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IVOTE No. 64—continued.
Marine: Miscellaneous Services—continued.

Snagging the Mokau River
Subsidy to Shipwreck Relief Society (£1 for £1 on

amount collected by society)
Survey of Whangarei foreshore
Tower for harbour light, Hokianga
Tuahine Point lighthouse
Wharf, Manukau Harbour
Wharf at Little Shag Creek, Tokatoka
Contingencies

£
155

200
50
40

250
11

100
750

£

20,131Total—Vote No. 64 ...
TOTAL OF CLASS XVIII £71 668.
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