## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS XVIII—MARINE AND HARBOURS, ETC., DEPARTMENTS—continued.

item.			1906-7.	
	VOTE No. 64—continued.	.  -	.	
	MARINE: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.		£	£
40	Snagging the Mokau River		155	
41	Subsidy to Shipwreck Relief Society (£1 for	£1 on	-	
	amount collected by society)		200	
42	Survey of Whangarei foreshore		50	
43	Tower for harbour light, Hokianga		40	
44	Tuahine Point lighthouse		250	
45	Wharf, Manukau Harbour		11	
46	Wharf at Little Shag Creek, Tokatoka		100	
47	Contingencies		750	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 64			20,131